
Pre Bid Meeting - August 12, 2025 at 10:00 a.m.

Improvements of Meekland Avenue from Blossom Way to East Lewelling Blvd - Spec. No. 2329

Id Start time Completion time Name: Organization: Phone: Email

Prime 

and/or 

Sub

Your Discipline or Area of 

Expertise

1 8/12/2025 9:52 8/12/2025 9:53 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime Grading/Paving/Utilities 

2 8/12/2025 9:52 8/12/2025 9:54 Michael Gates DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com Prime Paving and Grading

3 8/12/2025 9:55 8/12/2025 9:56 Victor Le DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com Prime Paving and Grading

4 8/12/2025 9:55 8/12/2025 9:57 Rick Edwards

Northern California Electrical 

Construction Industry, NCECI 925-348-6237 redwards@nceci.info N/A Labor Compliance

5 8/12/2025 9:56 8/12/2025 9:57 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paivng, Inc. 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com Prime

6 8/12/2025 9:55 8/12/2025 9:58 Johanna Le-Penn

Merriwether & Williams Insurance 

Services Agency, A Hub International 

Company 415.213.6567 ctap@imwis.com N/A

Contractor Technical Assistance 

Program

7 8/12/2025 9:58 8/12/2025 9:58 John Gasiorowski JJ Albanese, Inc 408-727-5700 estimating@jjalbanese.com Prime Civil

8 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 9:59 Heidi Faria O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. 510-526-3424 hfaria@ocjones.com Prime

9 8/12/2025 9:58 8/12/2025 9:59 Robert Rosas A&B Construction 510-414-0756 bids@a-bconstruction.net Prime Heavy Civil General Contractor

10 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 9:59 Maritoni Maravilla ACPWA 510-670-6550 MARITONI@ACPWA.ORG N/A

11 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 9:59 Jim Petnic Ghilotti Construction Co. 707-953-9619 jimp@ghilotti.com Prime Estimator

12 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 10:00 Richard Wilkerson Ghilotti Bros 925-250-2977 Richw@gbi1914.com Prime Prime Contractor

13 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 10:00 Joe Goehring Myers & Sons Construction, LLC 916-283-9950 estimating@myers-sons.com Sub Bridge Scope

14 8/12/2025 9:59 8/12/2025 10:00 Jean P. Sicard O. C. Jones & Sons, Inc. 510-526-3424 jsicard@ocjones.com Prime

Prime Contractor - Grading & 

Paving

15 8/12/2025 10:00 8/12/2025 10:00 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A Contract Compliance

16 8/12/2025 10:00 8/12/2025 10:00 Tania Munguia Ray's Electric 510-577-7700 tania@rayselectric.net Prime

17 8/12/2025 10:00 8/12/2025 10:01 Owen Bennett Preston Pipelines 408-209-8837 obennett@prestonpipelines.com Sub Underground Utilities

18 8/12/2025 10:00 8/12/2025 10:01 Ravi Agrawal Goodfellow Bros 925-525-7947 ravia@goodfellowbros.com Prime Estimator

19 8/12/2025 10:01 8/12/2025 10:02 Sandra Alvarado A Ruiz Construction Company & Assoc Inc 415 310 0157 salvarado@aruizconstruction.com Prime Public Works

20 8/12/2025 10:01 8/12/2025 10:03 Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction Company 707-978-0067 markm@ghilotti.com Prime

Grading, Paving, Underground, 

Minor Concrete, Minor Structure, 

Structures

21 8/12/2025 10:01 8/12/2025 10:03 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest LLC 415-852-1752 sal@marinship.com Prime General Engineering 

22 8/12/2025 10:03 8/12/2025 10:04 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving, inc 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com Prime

23 8/12/2025 10:03 8/12/2025 10:04 Cheryl Walsh Valentine Corporation 415-453-3732 cwalsh@valentinecorp.com Prime General Engineering Contractor

24 8/12/2025 10:00 8/12/2025 10:04 Elizabeth Mello Granite Construction Company 707-467-4115 Coastal.Estimating@gcinc.com Prime

25 8/12/2025 10:05 8/12/2025 10:06 Devin Dhaliwal DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com Prime Paving and Grading

26 8/12/2025 10:06 8/12/2025 10:07 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving Prime

27 8/12/2025 10:09 8/12/2025 10:10 Fernando Juarez Magellan Construction 510-693-0061 fjuarez@magellancoinc.com Prime

28 8/12/2025 10:11 8/12/2025 10:12 Sal Duran Magellan Construction 510-789-8807 Sduran@magellancoinc.com Prime

29 8/12/2025 10:12 8/12/2025 10:13 Remo Tocchini Pipe and Plant Solution Inc. rtocchini@pipeandplant.com Prime

30 8/12/2025 10:13 8/12/2025 10:13 Jean Sicard Bay Cities Paving & Grading Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime
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31 8/12/2025 10:14 8/12/2025 10:14 Tim Powman Goodfellow Bros. 707-704-1870 timp@goodfellowbros.com Prime

32 8/12/2025 10:16 8/12/2025 10:17 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Co 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Grading & Paving

33 8/12/2025 10:17 8/12/2025 10:18 Matt Lowenstein McGuire and Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com Prime

Grade, Pave, Utilities, Landscape, 

and Concrete

34 8/12/2025 10:16 8/12/2025 10:18 Bryan Hilton EverWatt Lights LLC 925-989-9303 bryan@everwattlights.com Sub LED Lighting/Energy Efficiency 

35 8/12/2025 10:16 8/12/2025 10:20 Remo Tocchini Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc. 510-847.-237 rtocchini@pipeandplant.com Sub

Full-service underground 

infrastructure inspection, 

cleaning, and maintenance

36 8/12/2025 10:19 8/12/2025 10:20 Brian Hersh Sposeto Engineering 925-443-4200 brianh@sposetoengineering.com Prime

37 8/12/2025 10:21 8/12/2025 10:23 Heidi Faria O.C. Jones & Sons 510-526-3424 Prime

38 8/12/2025 10:21 8/12/2025 10:23 Eduardo Reynaga Reynaga Associates 503-679-0357 eduardo@reynagaandassociates.com Prime

39 8/12/2025 10:21 8/12/2025 10:23 Andrew Sohn Green Waste 408-786-7895 andrew.shan@greenwaste.com Sub
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